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After preliminary correction, as much as possible on draft list, this provisional merit list is published.

Candidates are requested to check the Provisional Merit List properly, to see all the correction they have prayed has been made or not. If any correction not yet done or omission of name from the list found, please mail to the following email immediately.

If it is found that any information given by the candidate is mismatched with the original document to be verified in later stage, even after admission when physical verification of documents is possible which will be notified in the website in due course, the admission will be treated as cancelled. Applicants must satisfy themselves about their eligibility.

Mere fulfilment of eligibility criteria does not guarantee admission in a programme. Applicants must satisfy themselves about their eligibilities as prescribed. Overlooking of any information will not be claimed as right.

For communication E-mail: cuadmissionmscbtech@gmail.com



PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR PART A GROUP : 214 CATEGORY : OBC-A

Rank Name Form No. Registration
No. DOB Category PWD Domicile BPL EWS Nationality Honours Hons

Total

Hons
Full

Marks

%Hons.
Marks

%Gen
Marks

Final
Score

Is
CGPA Result University Pass

Year PRF1 PRF2 PRF3 PRF4 PRF5 PRF6 PRF7 PRF8 PRF9 PRF10 PRF11 PRF12 PRF13 PRF14 PRF15 PRF16 PRF17 PRF18 PRF19 PRF20

1
SARDAR

TANVEER
FAIZ

230912219028 012-1115-
0527-19

16-
12-

1999
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian GEOLOGY 1587 2000 79.35 82.25 79.35 Yes Passed CU 2023 AGCU AGAS ATSCCU MRSCCU HRCU

2 AARIF
RAHAMAN 230915225419 012-1115-

0966-20

17-
10-

2001
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian GEOLOGY 1561 2000 78.05 90.75 78.05 Yes Passed CU 2023 AGCU AGAS HRCU MRSCCU


